
SPONSORS
Abstract Ice
Ice Sculpture
abstractice.com
Ryan Tamborski
events@abstract-ice.com

AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Airstar America, Inc.
Inflatable Lighting
airstar-light.us
Chris Buonomo
marketing@airstar-light.us

ATB Fine Art Group
Artist
anthonyburkscollection.com
Anthony Burks Sr
anthonyb@atbfineartists.com

Backbeat Entertainment
Entertainment
backbeatent.com
Rob Herbert
rob@backbeatent.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Champagne Creative Group
Event Experiental Elements
champagnecreative.com
Robert Bannister
robert@champagnecreative.com

CircX
Event Experiental Elements
circx.com
Diana Lozano 
diana@circx.com 

Elegant Events by Michalea
Event Management
eleganteventsbymichalea.com 
Michalea Smith
info@eleganteventsbymichalea.com

Emani’s Sweet Treatz
Dessert
instagram.com/emanissweettreatz/
Quesonna Blackmon
quesonnab@gmail.com

Entertainment Central  
Productions
Entertainment
entertainmentcentralproductions.com 
Shalisa James
shalisa@entertainmentcentralproduc-
tions.com

Ironicreports.com
Meteorology Services
ironicreports.com
Andrew Leavitt
aleavitt@ironicreports.com

Just Bars
Bar & Event Rentals
rentbars.com
Jamie Oristano
info@rentbars.com

The Mai-Kai Restaurant
Entertainment & Venue
maikai.com
Bill Fuller
bill@maikai.com

Master of the Mind
Magician
masterofthemind.com
Guy Bavli
sharon@masterofthemind.com

Paintillio
Artist
paintillio.com
Jess Devenport
info@paintillio.com

R House Wynwood
Entertainment
rhousewynwood.com
Owen Bale
info@rhousewynwood.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Sunnisessionz
Musical Entertainment
sunnisessionz.com
Sunni Holden
sunniholden@sunnisessionz.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com
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CHAIR
Boris Seymore
Owner & Executive Chef
BDS Catering & Productions
info@bdscaters.com

VENUES
Backyard • Revolution Live • Stache
Bill Sisca
bill@damngoodhospitality.com

OPENING NIGHT PARTY
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25

CHAIR
Jenice Stallings
Owner
Styles by Stallings Events & Decor
stylesbystallings@gmail.com

CHAIR
Jeff Greene
Founder & Chief Visionary
84 West Events
jeff@84westevents.com


